Wet/dry vacuum cleaners

Medium size wet/dry vacuum cleaner. The IK version is
equipped with stainless steel container and an antistatic
device. HEPA cartridge filter and paper filter bag are available

as optional accessories.

TYPE
AS27P
AS 27 IK

FEATURES

Voltage - Frequency

Max power rating

Rated power (nominal power)
Container capacity

Useful capacity

Useful dust bag capacity
Filtering surface

Air flow rate

Vacuum

Noise level

IP code

Power supply cable

Weight (without accessories)

Dimensions

TYPE
Flexible hose 2,5m

REF. NO.
17131210001
1711121001

mbar
db(A)

Kg
mm

Telescopic suction tube "S" (max 1m)

Dry floor tool
Squeegee tool
Round brush
Crevice tool
Textile filter

PIECES/PALLET
12
12

220-240V~ 50/60 Hz
1150

1000

36

25

16

0.25

53

190

62

IPX4

10

9,7 (P) /10,4 (IK)
£410x410X760

REF. NO.
6010500
2511606
6010000
601001
2511615
2511610
6620000

TYPE

PVC extension 0,5m

Carpet tool

Anti-foam device
Nylon filter (filtering surface 0,46 m?2)
Paper filter bag 116 x 10

Oven filter (*)

HEPA Cartridge filter (filtering surface 1,47 m2)

(*) Only for IKmodel

REF. NO.
2512000
2512610
6200150
3001210
6713030
6620005
2512710

FEEL THE PRO

SQUEEGEE TOOL

CARPET TOOL (OPTIONAL)

NYLON FILTER (OPTIONAL)

HEPA CARTRIDGE FILTER
(OPTIONAL)

ANTI-FOAM DEVICE
(OPTIONAL)

CAGE BAG SUPPORT
WITH FLOATER
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